1/31/2021 5,026,700 1,806,911 6,833,611

2/28/2021 5,026,700 1,806,911 6,833,611

3/31/2021 5,026,700 1,806,911 6,833,611

4/30/2021 5,026,700 1,806,911 6,833,611

5/31/2021 5,026,700 1,806,911 6,833,611
6/30/2021 5,026,700 1,806,911 6,833,611

7/31/2021 5,026,700 1,806,911 6,833,611

8/31/2021 5,026,700 1,806,911 6,833,611
9/30/2021 5,026,700 1,806,911 6,833,611

10/31/2021 5,026,700 1,806,911 6,833,611
11/30/2021 5,026,700 1,806,911 6,833,611

12/31/2021 5,026,700 1,806,911 6,833,611

AMA (5/1/2018-4/30/2019) £ ~ 2,914,7,88 1 1,047,757 , e.®
AMA (5/1/2019-4/30/2020) 5,026,700 1,806,911 ·

AMA (5/1/2020-4/30/2021) 5,026,700 1,806,911

Avista

4) ADF1T9~iWftf~JffDef~iJ:ng} !rrxitlgdR/Wi'ri?fe WA.xlsx Pf~e 1 of 1 Page 25 o 8

~/eL-+' N.a,t GllS, 5c..-~~ c:.. .~ I or;,.;,_
Compare Federal Income Taxes as booked at 21% to hypothetlcal 35% 2Dl'b :IAN - AP/!.. [»..y-l~ 2018 Monthly Estimate Template

2018 Results of Annual Estimate -ej..~.s.e.. - ~ -fl'CMAT
Operations Report based on Rebuttal January 2018 February 2018 March 2018 April 2018 Deferral Period

Reference Washington Electric Pro Forma Estimate Estimate Estimate Estimate Estimate

Calculation of Federal Taxable Operating Income

E-APL-lA Rate Base 1,564,664 1,564,664 1,564,664 1,564,664 1,564,664 1,564,664

E-INT-lA Weighted Cost of Debt 2.810% 2.810% 2.810% 2.810% 2.810%

Interest Expense (Annual) 43,967 43,967 43,967 43,967 43,967 43,967

Operating Revenue 540,729 45,061 45,061 45,061 45,061 180,243

E·FIT-lA Less: Operating & Maintenance Expense 294,084 24,507 24,507 24,507 24,507 98,028

E·FIT-lA Less: Book Deprec/Amort and Reg Amortizations 90,059 7,505 7,505 7,505 7,505 30,020

E-FIT-1A Less: Taxes Other than FIT 43,205 3,600 3,600 3,600 3,600 14,402

Net Operating Income Before FIT 113,381 9,448 9,448 9,448 9,448 37,794

E-FIT-1A Less: Interest Expense 43,967 3,664 3,664 3,664 3,664 14,656

E-FIT-1A Less: Colstrip 3 AFUDC Reallocation Adj (141) (12) (12) (12) (12) (188)

Sch M Recon Plus: Schedule M Permanent Differences 1,942 162 162 162 162 647

Sch M Recon Plus: Schedule M Plant Related Differences (117,567) (9,797) (9,797) (9,797) (9,797) (39,189)

Sch M Recon Plus: Schedule M Temporary Differences (32,908) (2,742) (2,742) (2,742) 12,74 21 (10,969)

Taxable Net Operating Income (78,977) (6,581) (6,581) (6,581) (6,581) (26,185)

Times: Tax Rate 21% 21% 21% 21% 21%

check E-FIT-lA Federal Income Tax Expense (16,585) (1,382) (1,382) (1,382) (1,382) (5,528)

E·FIT-lA Production Tax Credit

E-FIT· lA Investment Tax Credit Amortization (326) (27) (27) (27) (27) (109)

E-DTE-lA Excess Plant Related DFIT Amortization

Sch M Recon Plant Related Temp Dlff Deferred Taxes 24,689 2,057 2,057 2,057 2,057 8,230

Sch M Recon Non-Plant Temp Diff Deferred Taxes 6,911 576 576 576 576 2,304

Sch M Recon Flowthrough Deferred Taxes 967 81 81 81 81 322

check E-DTE-lA Total Deferred Tax Expense 32,567 2,714 2,714 2,714 2,714 10,856

check E-FIT-1A Total Current and Deferred FIT Expense 15,655 1,305 1,305 1,305 1,305 5,218

Annual Estimate

based on Rebuttal January 2018 February 2018 March 2018 April 2018 Deferral Period

Pro Forma Estimate Estimate Estimate Estimate Estimate

Calculation of Federal Taxable Operating Income

Operating Revenue 540,729 45,061 45,061 45,061 45,061 180,243

Less: Operating & Maintenance Expense 294,084 24,507 24,507 24,507 24,507 98,028

Less: Book Depree/Amor! and Reg Amortizations 90,059 7,505 7,505 7,505 7,505 30,020

Less: Taxes Other than FIT 43,205 3,600 3,600 3,600 3,600 14,402

Net Operating Income Before FIT 113,381 9,448 9,448 9,448 9,448 37,794

Less: Interest Expense 43,967 3,664 3,664 3,664 3,664 14,656

Less: Colstrip 3 AFUDC Reallocation Adj (141) (12) (12) (12) (12) (47)

Plus: Schedule M Permanent Differences 1,942 162 162 162 162 647

Plus: Schedule M Plant Related Differences (117,567) (9,797) (9,797) (9,797) (9,797) (39,189)

Plus: Schedule M Temporary Differences (32,908) (2,742) (2,742) (2,742) (2,742) (10,969)

Taxable Net Operacing Income (78,977) (6,581) (6,581) (6,581) (6,581) (26,326)

Times: Tax Rate 35% 35% 35% 35% 35%

Federal Income Tax Expense (27,642) (2,304) (2,304) (2,304) (2,304) (9,214)

Production Tax Credit

Investment Tax Credit Amortization (326) (27) (27) (27) (27) (109)

Excess Plant Related DFIT Amortization

Plant Related Temp Dlff Deferred Taxes 41,148 3,429 3,429 3,429 3,429 13,716

Non-Plant Temp Dlff Deferred Taxes 11,518 960 960 960 960 3,839

Flowthrough Deferred Taxes 967 81 81 81 81 322

Total Deferred Tax Expense 53,633 4,469 4,469 4,469 4,469 17,878

Total Current and Deferred FIT Expense 25,665 2,139 2,139 2,139 2,139

~
8,555

Change in Tax Expense Due to Tax Rate Change (10,010) (834) (834) (834) (834) CJ (3,337)

Conversion Factor 0.753125 0.753125 0.753125 0.753125 0.753125

Revenue Requirement Benefit (13,291) (1,108) (1,108) (1,108) (1,108) (4,430)

2018 Deferral Es.tlmati: WA.xlsx / Ele<;tr.l{: Att h F
t:Sencn Kequest ~ - ac ment Page 26 of 28

2()Jj ~
Compare Federal Income Taxes as booked at 21% to hypothetical 35% ~ - prfy ~ o.f: 3
2018 Monthly Estimate Template

2018 Results of Annual Estimate

Operations Report based on Rebuttal January 2018 February 2018 March 2018 April 2018 Deferral Period

Reference Washington Natural Gas Pro Forma Estimate Estimate Estimate Estimate Estimate

Calculation of Federal Taxable Operating Income

G-APL-lA Rate Base 317,577 317,577 317,577 317,577 317,577 317,577

G-INT-1A Weighted Cost of Debt 2.810% 2.810% 2.810% 2.810% 2.810%

Interest Expense (Annual) 8,924 8,924 8,924 8,924 8,924 8,924

Operating Revenue 89,076 7,423 7,423 7,423 7,423 29,692

G-FIT-lA Less: Operating & Maintenance Expense 36,645 3,054 3,054 3,054 3,054 12,215

G-FIT-1A Less: Book Deprec/Amort and Reg Amortizations 18,640 1,553 1,553 1,553 1,553 6,213

G-FIT-1A Less: Taxes Other than FIT 6,356 530 530 530 530 2,119

Net Operating Income Before FIT 27,435 2,286 2,286 2,286 2,286 9,145

G-FIT-lA Less: Interest Expense 8,924 744 744 744 744 2,975

G-FIT-lA Less: Colstrip 3 AFU DC Reallocation Adj N/ A

Sch M Recon Plus: Schedule M Permanent Differences 216 18 18 18 18 72

Sch M Recon Plus: Schedule M Plant Related Differences (22,659) (1,888) (1,888) (1,888) (1,888) (7,553)

Sch M Recon Plus: Schedule M Temporary Differences (4,654) (388) (388) (388) (388) (1,551!

Taxable Net Operating Income (8,586) (715) (715) (715) (715) (2,862)

nmes: Tax Rate 21% 21% 21% 21% 21%

check G-FIT-lA Federal Income Tax Expense (1,803) (150) (150) (150) (150) (601)

G-FIT-lA Production Tax Credit N/ A

G-FIT-lA Investment Tax Credit Amortization (17) (1) (1) (1) (1) (6)

E-DTE-lA Excess Plant Related DFIT Amortization

Sch M Recon Plant Related Temp Diff Deferred Taxes 4,758 397 397 397 397 1,586

Sch M Recon Non-Plant Temp Diff Deferred Taxes 977 81 81 81 81 326

Sch M Recon Flowthrough Deferred Taxes 363 30 30 30 30 121

check G-DTE-lA Total Deferred Tax Expense 6,099 508 508 508 508 2,033

check G-F IT-lA Total Current and Deferred FIT Expense 4,279 357 357 357 357 1,426

Annual Estimate

based on Rebuttal January 2018 February 2018 March 2018 Aprll 2018 Deferral Period

Pro Forma Estimate Estimate Estimate Estimate Estimate

Calculation of Federal Taxable Operating Income

Operating Revenue 89,076 7,423 7,423 7,423 7,423 29,692

Less: Operating & Maintenance Expense 36,645 3,054 3,054 3,054 3,054 12,215

Less: Book Deprec/Amort and Reg Amortizations 18,640 1,553 1,553 1,553 1,553 6,213

Less: Taxes Other than FIT 6,356 530 530 530 530 2,119

Net Operating Income Before FIT 27,435 2,286 2,286 2,286 2,286 9,145

Less: Interest Expense 8,924 744 744 744 744 2,975

Less: Colstrip 3 AFUDC Reallocation Adj

Plus: Schedule M Permanent Differences 216 18 18 18 18 72

Plus: Schedule M Plant Related Differences (22,659) (1,888) (1,888) (1,888) (1,888) (7,553)

Plus: Schedule M Temporary Differences (4,654) (388) {388) (388) (388) (1,551)

Taxable Net Operating Income (8,586) (715) (715) (715) (715) (2,862)

Times: Tax Rate 35% 35% 35% 35% 35%

Federal Income Tax Expense {3,005) (250) (250) (250) (250) (1,002)

Production Tax Credit

Investment Tax Credit Amortization (17) (1) (1) (1) (1) (6)

Excess Plant Related DFIT Amortization

Plant Related Temp Diff Deferred Taxes 7,931 661 661 661 661 2,644

Non-Plant Temp Diff Deferred Taxes 1,629 136 136 136 136 543

Flowthrough Deferred Taxes 363 30 30 30 30 121

Total Deferred Tax Expense 9,923 827 827 827 827 3,308

Total Current and Deferred FIT Expense 6,900 575 575 575 575 ~ 2,300

Change in Tax Expense Due to Tax Rate Change (2,622) (218) (218) (218) (218) C.. ( (874)

Conversion Factor 0.753293 0.753293 0.753293 0.753293 0.753293

Revenue Requirement Benefit (3,480) (290) (290) (290) (290) (1,160)

2018 Deferral Estimate WA.xlsx / Natural Gas
Bench Request 9 - Attachment F Page 27 of 28

2018 Results of Operations UE-170485 Rebuttal UG-170486 Rebuttal ..1..0/Z ~
Report Reference Washington Electrlc Washington Gas

EorG ~ ~-Ap-:r-
SCM-1A 997015 Airplane Lease Payments Perm 424,452 122,276

SCM-1A 997017 Amort- Invest In h'ch Pwr 1405 92, 93, 9S, 98) Perm 1,192,020 n ~ o.P. 3 SCM-1A 997045 ~l"l:lto(li I~ Manllf~lurfn1.Dcctuc.61UJ Pum

SCM-1A 9970BZ Meal Disallowances Perm 325,759 93,845

1,942,231 216,121

SCM-1A 997000 Book Depredation Plant 78,607,777 16,618,049

SCM-1A 997001 Contributions In Aid of Construction Plant 3,284,641 228,307